
105 Anapamu Street, Santa
BarbaraCounty of Santa Barbara

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 115-00331

Status:Type: Agenda Item Passed

File created: In control: BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

On agenda: Final action:4/21/2015 4/21/2015

Title: Approve and authorize the Chair to execute a seventh amendment to the Agreement with TriTech
Software Systems dated June 27, 2006 for Software Support and Maintenance that extends the
annual maintenance Agreement for the CAD system through March 31, 2016 at a cost of
$178,656.45.

Sponsors: SHERIFF-CORONER OFFICE

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Board Letter, 2. Amendment

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Approved; Chair to ExecuteBOARD OF SUPERVISORS4/21/2015 1 Pass

Approve and authorize the Chair to execute a seventh amendment to the Agreement with TriTech Software
Systems dated June 27, 2006 for Software Support and Maintenance that extends the annual maintenance
Agreement for the CAD system through March 31, 2016 at a cost of $178,656.45.

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 5/9/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

